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a7 M i e I 4 e
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 1 POPESCU IULIA CRISTINA 23/12/1976 EE 257 2010 TOSL020003 TO 0 0 E | 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 2 FEDE DEBORA ANNA PAOLA 03/11/1979 Pz 164 2010 TOIC881004 TO 0 0 D I 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 3 DOMESTICO MATILDE 06/12/1964 TO 150 2010 TOMM286002 TO O O D | 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 4 BRAMATO FRANCESCA 14/07/1962 LE 1435 2010 TOSD0O2000L TO O O D I O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 5 FORTAREZZA GIULIANA 14/04/1974 FG 140 2010 TOMM286002 TO O O D | 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 6 LANZONI SILVIA 03/06/1969 TO 114 2010 TOMM286002 TO O O D | 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 7 ZITO CARLA 22/06/1978 NA 103 2010 TOPS120003 TO O O N |1 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 8 CUCCODORO ISOTTA 09/03/1977 TO 93 2010 TOPSO04000B TO O O D | 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 9 CIRAMI VALENTINA 18/03/1985 AG 87 2010 TOPS020006 TO O O N I 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 10 MICCO GIORGIO 11/10/1989 BN 84 2010 TOIC815005 TO 0 0O N |1 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 11 DERENZIS GUARINI DANILO 13/04/1973 BR 78 2010 TOMMOO400Q TO O O N |1 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 12 PROIETTO CRISTINA 15/08/1983 TO 77 2010 TOPS04000B TO O O N I 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 13 MANISCALCO MARIA SABRINA 29/06/1968 PA 41 2010 TOVC01000Q TO O O D I 0O NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 14 IENTILE EMANUELA MARIA TER 16/09/1971 RC 18 2010 TOIS067002 TO 0 0O A | 0 NO
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 15 MURDACA SIMONE MONICA 25/11/1968 TO 17 2010 TOPS020006 TO O O D | 0O NO
A022 ITAL.,,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 1 FERRARI PAOLA MARIA TERESA 07/12/1955 TO 166,5 2010 TOIC873005 TO 0 0 D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 2 AGGERO ALESSIA ANNA 17/07/1976 TO 161 2010 TOIC8A0002 TO 0 0 D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 3 PERILLO PAOLA 28/03/1966 AV 147 2010 TOPMO70008 TO O O D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 4 CABRAS MARIA GIUSEPPINA 10/01/1958 NU 147 2010 TOMM286002 TO O O D | 0O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 5 SCAGLIONE MARIA ROSANNA 24/03/1977 AG 146 2010 TOIC873005 TO 0 0 D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 6 PRESTIPINO GIULIANA 21/03/1977 TO 142 2010 TOMM28400A TO O O D | 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 7 CARBONE ALESSIA 15/01/1977 TO 1385 2010 TOIC86700T TO 0 0 D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 8 ROLLE GIOVANNI MARIO 24/06/1969 TO 128 2010 TOICBATOOD TO O O D I 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 9 CAPONE GIUSEPPE 08/10/1983 LE 1165 2010 TOMM25900N TO O O N I O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 10 TESTA GIORGIO 03/05/1978 TO 114 2010 TOMM25400E TO O O D | 0 NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 11 BERTINETTI MANUELA 10/10/1978 TO 109 2010 TORHO010009 TO O O N I 0O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 12 PERRONE ANTONELLA 22/01/1973 LE 1075 2010 TOPC10000P TO O O D I O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 13 CORAZZA LAURA 12/08/1970 RM 107 2010 TOMM257002 TO O O D | 0O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 14 LABRIOLA ROCCO 07/03/1977 Pz 105 2010 TOTD090008 TO O O N |1 0O NO
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.S NORMALE NN 15 SPANO' VALERIA 09/10/1985 PA 1045 2010 TOPMO50003 TO O O N I O NO
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DANIELE
GIOVANNI
ERIKA

LUCIA
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRA
IOLE
ELEONORA MARIA
LUCA

GUIDO
EMANUELA
MARIA GRAZIA
TIZIANA
CARMELA
ANTONIETTA
MANUELA
SILVIA

LUIGI

LUIGINA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA PINA
VALERIA
SERAFINO FABIO
FABIO

SVETLA
BARBARA
ETHEL
GABRIELLA
TERESA
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
JACOPO
ANNACHIARA
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
MARIA VALENTINA

02/04/1982
11/08/1986
10/10/1973
04/03/1982
19/01/1980
21/07/1981
31/10/1988
13/09/1968
07/04/1970
24/05/1976
30/03/1979
07/03/1976
24/12/1976
05/08/1975
07/10/1972
30/01/1979
10/04/1975
27/04/1983
19/04/1966
02/02/1979
05/09/1980
18/09/1985
13/10/1980
05/09/1986
22/04/1964
03/10/1962
28/10/1981
13/06/1970
14/05/1966
25/10/1964
18/05/1964
25/05/1985
20/06/1986
07/07/1987
13/02/1982
02/06/1986
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SARGENTI
PISANO
CANTATORE
ARALDI
RONZAN
BANCALE
SACCO
BIANCO
RAGUSA
LASTELLA
PUCCI
VALENDINO
NUzZzO
FRATI
CORDERA
SCHIERANO
LOSAVIO
GENTILE
MANZI
ALBONICO
MASTROSIMONE
GAROFALO
RIDOLFI
OLIVAZZO
RUCCI
ZUCCONI
NERONE
CHERCHI
COSTA

DI FABRIZIO
DEL MASTRO
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GROSSI
BORDA
GANDINI
PAGNOZZA
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PAOLA
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ANDREA
CLAUDIO SERGIO
STEFANO
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RICCARDO
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PAOLO
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ANTONELLA
LUCIA
MADDALENA
MARCO

MARIA TERESA
ANDREA

ANNA
MARIAROSARIA
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CESARE AUGUSTO
ROBERTA
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LIDIA
ANNACARLA
VALERIA LUCIANA
TERESA
PATRIZIA
PAOLA

20/03/1977
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25/05/1984
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23/01/1966
02/09/1973
30/04/1978
29/10/1976
16/07/1975
25/04/1979
02/09/1969
02/03/1987
04/04/1988
09/01/1984
20/02/1955
12/10/1973
22/05/1978
11/04/1966
20/08/1970
16/11/1967
05/11/1970
09/08/1974
25/01/1959
15/07/1974
30/09/1981
20/03/1961
18/01/1985
13/07/1970
06/09/1986
27/05/1974
22/09/1967
18/06/1965
28/01/1982
04/09/1979
17/11/1971
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DI PALO
BISCOTTI
CASCHETTO
SANTORO
CLEMENTINO
CARONITI
PUNTIERI
NIELOUD
CINQUEPALMI

DE FRANCESCO

GALANTE
MAUTINO
LANCELLOTTI
CHIUMIENTO
MASCHIO
TURATTO
FAIELLA
ROSSI
FIGLIANO
TRENTO
CENTINEO
MORDAZZI
PIOLA
FINOCCHIARO
BNA'
CINQUEPALMI
GIUGNO
FEDERICO
MISURACA
TRIMINI
ABRILE
RENDA

PIERI

BIONDI
TRUCCO
BALZERANO

TERESA
CONCETTA
LUCIA CARMELA
SARA

ANDREA
IRENE
STEFANIA
MARCO
NICOLANTONIO
CATERINA
ELENA

LILIANA
ASSUNTA
MARIANNA
DAVIDE
ANNARITA
PAOLA GRAZIA
SILVIA

ADELIA

LIDIA
FRANCESCA
PIERANNA
ANDREA
ROSARIA
RICCARDO
NICOLANTONIO
PAOLA

LAURA
ROSALINDA
VERONICA
STEFANO
FABIO
EDOARDO
ANDREA
BENIAMINO
GABRIELE

17/07/1969
04/07/1970
13/12/1980
19/12/1984
05/05/1974
07/08/1989
18/01/1962
20/05/1957
03/02/1954
26/11/1971
19/01/1979
04/05/1963
07/12/1969
02/05/1978
23/03/1979
16/03/1970
07/06/1976
05/03/1982
01/10/1986
19/05/1975
13/07/1987
10/04/1961
15/05/1986
16/12/1968
20/10/1982
03/02/1954
12/10/1980
03/01/1987
20/01/1987
21/12/1978
08/10/1969
23/09/1986
08/03/1991
10/05/1979
15/12/1990
16/03/1994
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GIOVANNI

LAURA

SARA

SERAFINO FABIO
NICOLANTONIO
VALERIA LUCIANA
PAOLA GRAZIA
VALERIA
VALENTINA
CESARE AUGUSTO
ELEONORA
ANDREA
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LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE
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MURABITO
POLI
ANTONUCCI
ANZIVINO
GIRARDI
DUSIO
APEDDU
MILANO
DOMINGO
FUSCA
ANGELILLO
COLACURCIO
GALLERANI
RUSSO
DELORENZI
GABISIANI
VASILESCU
STANGALINI
HAGIU

PERLA RITA
STEFANIA
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LIDIA

LAURA
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
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SEBASTIAN
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GIANLUCA
NICOLA
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ANTONIO

GIORGIA SHANTI

MAKA

MAGDALENA SIMONA
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LIVIA ALEXANDRA
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